Direzione: 62-ARTIGIANI v

©® Partenzail 5/07/PM da 10:40

0

Tabella oraria

SETTANTOTTESIMO
REGGIMENTO

Scandicci

BOCCACCIO
COLOMBO

Scandicci

SAN BARTOLO
GIOVANNI XXI11

Scandicci

SAN BARTOLO
BENINI

Scandicci
ROMA BIBLIOTECA
COMUNALE

Scandicci

ROMA CELLINI
Scandicci

ROMA PONTE A
VINGONE

Scandicci

MACINUZZE
Scandicci
FOSSO DI
GHINDOSSOLI

Scandicci

DELL'ARRIGO SAN
POLO

Scandicci
FOSSO DI
MOSCIANO

Scandicci

VILLA BIANCA

Scandicci

TERRA ROSSA
Scandicci
POGGIO
ALL'ARRIGO

Scandicci

PODERE DEL LEONE

Scandicci

10:40

10:41

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:49

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:53
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POGGIO AL PINO
Scandicci
TAVERNA DEL
DIAVOLO

Scandicci

MONTE CIOPPOLI

Scandicci

ORATORIO
Scandicci

SAN MICHELE A
TORRI

Scandicci
CANTO ALLE
GRACCHIE

Scandicci

CASA AL VENTO

Scandicci

BUONRIPOSO

Scandicci

ILPOGGIO

Scandicci

PODERE CERTANO
Scandicci

EMPOLESE DEL
LAGO

Scandicci
EMPOLESE PIEVE
SAN VINCENZO

Scandicci

EMPOLESE VEZZOSI
Scandicci

EMPOLESE PODERE
DEL BOSCO

Scandicci

EMPOLESE
VARIANTE
CHIANTIGIANA

Scandicci

CHIANTIGIANA DI
RIPALTA

Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANADI
CARCHERI

Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA
PIAZZA DEL POPOLO

Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA
REDIPUGLIA

Lastra a Signa

CHIANTIGIANA
DELLA FORNACE

Lastra a Signa

10:55

10:56

10:58

10:59

10:59

11:00

11:00

11:.01

11:02

11:04

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:11



J) ARTIGIANI 11:13
Lastra a Signa N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



